Precision
Meets
Simplicity
One Platform Many Possibilities
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.com
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice

Optical Parameters Laser Type FP (Fabry-Perot) Laser
Optical Parameters Spectral Width (Typical Value) 2nm
Fiber Parameters Fiber Length ≥1m
Fiber Parameters Fiber Interface FC/SMA905/SC/ST (Optional)
Control Data Operating Modes
1. CW (Continuous Wave) Mode (Standard); 2.
0~20KHz TTL Modulation Mode; 3. 0~5V
Analog Modulation Mode
Control Data Control Mode Automatic Current Control (ACC)
Control Data Cooling Method Air Cooling
Control Data 2-Hour Continuous Operation
Stability Min. 2%, Max. 3%
Operating Environment Operating Temperature +10℃～+40℃
VLFL-445-MF-1000 1000 440~460 Multimodal FC/SMA905/SC/ST
VLFL-450-MF-60 60mW 440~460nm Multimodal FC/SMA905/SC/ST
(Optional)
VLFL-450-PM-30 30mW 440~460nm Polarization-Maintaining
Fiber
FC/SMA905/SC/ST
(Optional)
VLFL-450-SF-40 40mW 440~460nm Single-Mode Fiber FC/SMA905/SC/ST
(Optional)
VLFL-455-MF-3500 3500mW 450~460nm Multimodal FC/SMA905/SC/ST
(Optional)
Operating Environment Storage Temperature -20℃～+60℃
Operating Environment Warm-Up Time ＜5 Minutes
Power Supply Standard AC Power Supply 90V～240VAC, Frequency 50～60Hz